
 Haven Banks 

Outdoor Education Centre. 

Accommodation List 

ABode Exeter ‐ Royal Clarence Hotel, Cathedral Yard, Exeter, Devon, EX1 1HD. reservations@michaelcaines.com  http://www.abodehotels.co.uk/exeter/  

Alpine Park Cottages, Exmouth Road, Aylesbeare, Exeter, Devon, EX5 2LF. enquiries@alpineparkcottages.co.uk  http://www.alpineparkcottages.co.uk  

Buckerell Lodge Hotel, Topsham Road, Exeter Devon, EX2 4SQ reservations@akkeronhotels.com  http://www.akkeronhotels.com/Hotels/Southern‐England/Buckerell‐
Lodge‐Hotel  

Castle Brake Holiday Park, Castle Lane, Woodbury, EXETER DEVON, EX5 1HA reception@castlebrake.co.uk  http://www.castlebrake.co.uk  

Chatfield Exmouth Road, Exton, Exeter Devon, EX3 0PQ lesley@chatfield.co.uk  http://www.chatfield.co.uk   

City Gate Hotel, Iron Bridge, North Street ,Exeter Devon, EX4 3RB citygate@youngs.co.uk  http://www.citygatehotel.co.uk/  

Claremont 42 Denmark Road, Exeter, Devon, EX1 1SE jacqui@accommodationexeter.co.uk  http://www.accommodationexeter.co.uk  

Clifton Court, Apartment Clifton Hill, Exeter, Devon, EX1 2EL exeterselfcatering@hainesnet.com  http://www.exeterselfcatering.com/  

Clock Tower Hotel, 16/17 New North Road, EXETER, DEVON, EX4 4HF reservations@clocktowerhotel.co.uk  http://www.clocktowerhotel.co.uk  

Crealy Meadows Caravan & Camping Park, Sidmouth Road, Clyst St Mary, Exeter Devon, EX5 1DR stay@crealymeadows.co.uk  http://www.crealymeadows.com  

Culm Vale Country House, Culm Vale Stoke Canon, Exeter, Devon, EX5 4EG culmvale@hotmail.com  http://www.culmvaleaccommodation.co.uk  

Drakes Farmhouse Ide, Near Exeter Devon, EX2 9RQ drakesfarm@hotmail.com  http://www.drakesfarm‐devon.co.uk  

Duckpond Cottage, Coombe Farm, Higher Ashton, Exeter, Devon, EX6 7QS fiona.robertson@ymail.com  http://www.holidayfifi.co.uk  

Exeter Court Hote, Kennford Exeter, Devon, EX6 7UX info@exetercourthotel.co.uk  http://www.exetercourthotel.co.uk/  

Exeter Holiday Homes, Barrack Road, Exeter ,Devon, EX2 5ED gina.birchmore@btopenworld.com  http://www.exeter‐holiday‐homes.co.uk  

Express by Holiday Inn, Guardian Road, Exeter Business Park, EXETER , DEVON, EX1 3PE adminexeter@expressholidayinn.co.uk  http://www.expressexeter.co.uk  

Frogmill Bed and Breakfast, Frogmill Tedburn, St Mary, Exeter, Devon, EX6 6ES frogmillbandb@btinternet.com  http://www.frogmillbandb.co.uk  

Fursdon Estate, Fursdon Cadbury, Exeter, Devon, EX5 5JS admin@fursdon.co.uk  http://www.fursdon.co.uk  

Gipsy Hill Hotel,Gipsy Lane Monkerton, Exeter, Devon ,EX1 3RN stay@gipsyhillhotel.co.uk  http://www.gipsyhillhotel.co.uk  

Globe Backpackers, 71 Holloway Street, Exeter, DEVON ,EX2 4JD info@exeterbackpackers.co.uk  http://www.exeterbackpackers.co.uk  

Great Western Hotel, Station Approach, St. David's, Exeter, Devon, EX4 4NU bookings@greatwesternhotel.co.uk  http://www.greatwesternhotel.co.uk  

Hampton by Hilton Exeter Exeter Airport Hotel Clyst Honiton Exeter Devon EX5 2LJ http://hamptoninn3.hilton.com/en/hotels/united‐kingdom/hampton‐by‐hilton‐exeter‐
airport‐EXTAPHX/index.html?WT.srch=1  

Heath Gardens, Broadclyst, EXETER ,Devon ,EX5 3HL info@heathgardens.co.uk  http://www.heathgardens.co.uk  

Heaven in Devon, Glebe House Farringdon, Exeter, Devon , EX5 2HY apsay1@yahoo.co.uk  http://www.heaven‐in‐devon.co.uk  

Highdown Organic Farm, Bradninch, Exeter Devon ,EX5 4LJ ,svallis@highdownfarm.co.uk   http://www.highdownfarm.co.uk  

Higher Southbrook Farm, Southbrook Lane, Whimple, Exeter, Devon EX5 2PG val.hsf@googlemail.com  http://www.southbrook‐farm‐devon.co.uk  

Holbrook Farm, Clyst, Honiton ,Exeter ,Devon EX5 2HR heatherglanvill@holbrookfarm.co.uk  http://www.holbrookfarm.co.uk  

Honeysuckle End, Ratcliffe Farm ,Thorverton ,Exeter, Devon EX5 5PN ayre.ratcliffe@virgin.net  http://www.honeysuckle‐end‐exeter.co.uk  
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Hue's Piece, Paynes Farm, Broadclyst, Exeter, Devon, EX5 3BJ annahamlyn@paynes‐farm.co.uk  http://www.paynes‐farm.co.uk/HTML/huesPiece.htm  

ISCA Serviced Apartments, 12 Richmond Road ,Exeter, Devon, EX4 4JA http://www.silversprings.co.uk/private‐suites  

Jarvis Hayes, Broadclyst ,Exeter, Devon , EX5 3AD, jarvishayes@btopenworld.com  http://www.jarvishayes‐exeter.co.uk  

Kellsmoor, 81 St Davids Hill ,Exeter , Devon , EX4 4DW booking‐enquiries@kellsmoor.com  http://www.kellsmoor.com  

Kiddicott Farm Bed and Breakfast, Old Mill Lane, Clyst St Mary, Exeter, Devon EX5 1AG stay@kiddicottfarm.com  http://www.kiddicottfarm.com  

Larkbeare Grange, Larkbeare Talaton, Exeter, Devon EX5 2RY, stay@larkbeare.net  http://www.larkbeare.net  

Melbury Guest House, 4 Queens Crescent, Exeter ,Devon, EX4 6AY http://www.melburyguesthouse.com  

Mercure Southgate Hotel, Southernhay ,East Exeter,Devon, EX1 1QF h6624@accor.com  http://www.mercure.com/gb/hotel‐6624‐mercure‐southgate‐hotel‐
exeter/index.shtml  

Milverton Country Holidays, Hayne Barton ,Whitestone, Exeter ,Devon, EX4 2JN g_milverton@haynebarton.demon.co.uk  http://www.milvertoncountryholidays.com  

Milverton Country Holidays, Hayne Barton, Whitestone, Exeter ,Devon EX4 2JN g_milverton@haynebarton.demon.co.uk  http://www.milvertoncountryholidays.com  

Number Twelve, 12 Queens Terrace, Exeter, Devon, EX4 4HR reservations@numbertwelve.net  http://www.numbertwelve.net/  

Opal 1, Cowley Bridge Road ,Exeter, Devon, EX4 5AD opal1exeter@opalstudents.com  http://www.opalstudents.com/student‐accommodation/exeter/opal‐1‐exeter‐
ooe/features/  

Oxen Park Farm, Lower Ashton, Exeter, Devon, EX6 7QW horsman@oxenpark.eclipse.co.uk  

Park View 8, Howell Road, EXETER, DEVON ,EX4 4LG enquiries@parkviewexeter.co.uk  http://www.parkviewexeter.co.uk  

Premier Inn, Exeter St Davids, Bonhay Road, Exeter, Devon , EX4 4BG http://www.premierinn.com/en/checkHotel/EXESTD/exeter‐central‐st‐davids  

Queens Court Hotel, Bystock Terrace, Exeter, Devon, EX4 4HY enquiries@queenscourt‐hotel.co.uk  http://www.queenscourt‐hotel.co.uk   

Raffles 11, Blackall Road ,Exeter, Devon ,EX4 4HD raffleshtl@btinternet.com  http://www.raffles‐exeter.co.uk  

Riverdown ,Green lane, Exton, Exeter, Devon EX3 0PW riverdownbandb@yahoo.co.uk  http://www.riverdownbedandbreakfast.co.uk  

Rooms @ Town Barton, Doddiscombsleigh ,Exeter, Devon, EX6 7PT rooms@townbarton.co.uk  http://www.townbarton.co.uk  

Rydon Farm, Rydon Farm Woodbury, Exeter, Devon, EX5 1LB SallyGlanvill@aol.com  http://www.rydonfarmwoodbury.co.uk  

Shute Cottage ,Ashton Road, Doddiscombsleigh, Nr Exeter, Devon, EX6 7RE enquiries@shutecottagedevon.co.uk  http://www.shutecottagedevon.co.uk  

South View Farm Shillingford, St George, Near Exeter, Devon, EX2 9UP info@southviewbandb.co.uk  http://www.southviewbandb.co.uk  

South West Camper Hire, Tedburn Road, Whitestone ,Exeter, Devon ,EX4 2HH jlncarpenter@yahoo.co.uk  http://www.swcamperhire.com  

Southernhay House Hotel, 36 Southernhay, East Exeter, Devon, EX1 1NX home@southernhayhouse.com  http://www.southernhayhouse.com  

Springfield Holiday Park, Tedburn Road, Tedburn St Mary, Exeter ,Devon, EX6 6EW enquires@springfieldholidaypark.co.uk  http://www.springfieldholidaypark.co.uk  

St Andrews Hote,l 28 Alphington Road, EXETER, DEVON EX2 8HN reservations@standrews‐hotel.com  http://www.exeterhotels.com  

St Just Apartment, 30 Pensylvania Road, Exeter, Devon, EX4 6BX http://www.silversprings.co.uk/private‐suites  

St Olaves Hotel, Mary Arches Street, Exeter, Devon, EX4 3AZ info@olaves.co.uk  http://www.olaves.co.uk  
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Steam Packet Apartments, Topsham, Devon, EX3 0JQ http://www.route2topsham.co.uk/accommodation.html  

Strete Ralegh Farm, Whimple ,Exeter, Devon ,EX5 2PP info@streteraleghfarm.co.uk  http://www.streteraleghfarm.co.uk  

The Bendene, 15‐16 Richmond Road, Exeter, Devon, EX4 4JA reservations@bendene.co.uk  http://www.bendene.co.uk  

The Coach House, Farm Moor Lane, Broadclyst, Exeter, Devon, EX5 3JH dd@thecoachhousefarm.co.uk  http://www.thecoachhousefarm.co.uk  

The Devon Hotel, The Devon Hotel Matford, Exeter, Devon, EX2 8XU info@devonhotel.co.uk  http://www.devonhotel.co.uk  

The Exeter Arms, in Middlemoor, Rydon Lane, Middlemoor, Exeter ,Devon EX2 7HL http://www.tobycarvery.co.uk/theexeterarmsmiddlemoor/  

The Garden House, Anne's Park, Cowley, Exeter, Devon, EX5 5EN enquiries@realcakes.co.uk  http://www.exetergardenhouse.co.uk  

The Georgian Lodge, 5 Bystock Terrace, Exeter ,Devon ,EX4 4HY reservations@georgianlodge.com  http://www.georgianlodge.com  

The Globe, Fore Street, Topsham, Exeter, Devon, EX3 0HR theglobe@staustellbrewery.co.uk  http://www.theglobetopsham.co.uk  

The Globe Hotel, Fore Street, Topsham, Exeter, Devon, EX3 0HR theglobe@staustellbrewery.co.uk  http://theglobetopsham.co.uk/  

The Grange, Stoke Hill ,EXETER, DEVON, EX4 7JH dudleythegrange@aol.com  http://www.thegrangeaccommodation‐exeter.co.uk  

The Lazy Toad, Brampford Speke, Exeter, Devon ,EX5 5DP info@thelazytoad.co.uk  http://www.thelazytoad.co.uk  

The Magdalen Chapter, Magdalen Street, EXETER ,Devon, EX2 4HY exeter@chapterhotels.com  http://www.themagdalenchapter.com/  

The Richmond Suite, 12 Richmond Road, Exeter, Devon, EX4 4JA http://www.silversprings.co.uk/private‐suites  

The Rougemont Thistle Hotel, Exeter Queen Street ,Exeter ,Devon EX4 3SP exeter@thistle.co.uk  http://www.thistlehotels.com/exeter  

The Saint George and Dragon, Clyst St. George, Topsham, Devon EX3 0QJ http://www.vintageinn.co.uk/thesaintgeorgeanddragonclystsaintgeorge/  

The Salutation Inn, 68 Fore Street, Topsham, Exeter, Devon, EX3 0HL info@salutationtopsham.co.uk  http://www.salutationtopsham.co.uk/   

The White Hart, 66 South Street ,Exeter, Devon, EX1 1EE whitehart.exeter@marstons.co.uk  http://www.whitehartpubexeter.co.uk  

Town House, 54 St Davids Hill, Exeter ,Devon, EX4 4DT info@townhouseexeter.co.uk  http://www.townhouseexeter.co.uk  

Trewsweir Townhouse, 7 Old Mill Close, Exeter ,Devon, EX2 4DD trewsweir@hainesnet.com  http://www.trewsweir.com  

University of Exeter, Streatham Drive, Exeter ,Devon, EX4 4QR eventexeter@exeter.ac.uk  http://www.eventexeter.com  

Valley View Woodside, Longdown ,Exeter, Devon, EX6 7SR janeeileensteele@talktalk.net  

Woodbine Guesthouse 1, Woodbine Terrace, Exeter, Devon ,EX4 4LJ info@woodbineguesthouse.co.uk  http://www.woodbineguesthouse.co.uk  

Woodbury Park Hotel & Golf Club ,Woodbury Castle, Woodbury, Exeter, Devon ,EX5 1JJ reservations@woodburypark.co.uk  http://www.woodburypark.co.uk  

Woodbury Park Lodges, Woodbury Castle, Woodbury ,Exeter, Devon EX5 1JJ events@woodburypark.co.uk  http://www.woodburypark.co.uk  

Woodleigh Coach House, Cheriton Bishop, Devon, EX6 6JL info@coachhousecafe.f9.co.uk  http://www.woodleighcoach.com  
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